
Kombiwertung

Name Ges. Teiln. Schnitt

1 Stefan Scheider 419 20 20,950

2 Theo Klein 454 20 22,700

3 Klaus Zeisler 456 20 22,800

4 Klaus Dunker 487 20 24,350

5 Dirk Niehaus 500 20 25,000  

6 Heike Dunker 456 16 28,500

7 Stephan Römer 320 14 22,857

8 Christian Scheider 306 12 25,500

9 Werner Zeisler 270 10 27,000

10 Daniel Priemer 225 8 28,125

11 Jürgen Schröder 242 8 30,250

12 Sandra Gill 246 8 30,750

13 Bernd H. Bremer 132 6 22,000

0 0 0,000

0 0 0,000

0 0 0,000

Brocksieper  ( Trainings) Cup  2021

Sieger, und damit auch Vereinsmeister 2021

SSC Halver e.V.



Eternit

Name G
e

s.

T
e

iln
.

S
c

h
n

it
t

1 Stefan Scheider 419 20 20,950 23 20 23 19 21 20 22 20 22 19 20 23 21 22 18 23 21 20 19 23

2 Theo Klein 454 20 22,700 22 23 22 24 25 28 21 22 20 22 21 22 21 20 24 20 22 26 24 25

3 Klaus Zeisler 456 20 22,800 26 29 22 20 23 22 23 26 24 23 21 20 20 20 27 21 25 20 23 21

4 Klaus Dunker 487 20 24,350 23 26 23 18 27 24 28 21 26 27 19 28 26 23 24 26 22 27 24 25

5 Dirk Niehaus 500 20 25,000 26 26 24 25 24 27 26 24 26 27 20 25 27 25 22 26 23 27 25 25

6 Heike Dunker 456 16 28,500 28 25 25 31 30 30 31 31 28 23 29 30 30 24 29 32

7 Stephan Römer 320 14 22,857 23 24 18 21 25 25 22 24 21 21 22 25 25 24

8 Christian Scheider 306 12 25,500 31 24 24 23 23 28 24 25 26 27 28 23

9 Werner Zeisler 270 10 27,000 32 26 29 28 31 21 25 24 24 30

10 Daniel Priemer 225 8 28,125 34 35 29 22 25 28 28 24

11 Jürgen Schröder 242 8 30,250 31 31 39 28 30 29 30 24

12 Sandra Gill 246 8 30,750 36 34 31 37 31 23 29 25

13 Bernd H. Bremer 132 6 22,000 22 25 21 22 22 20

0 0 0,000

0 0 0,000

23.08.02.08.26.07.19.07. 20.09.31.05. 07.06. 14.06. 28.06. 05.07. 13.09.12.07. 06.09.30.08.

SSC Halver e.V.
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1 Jürgen Schröder 0 0 0,000

2 Theo Klein 0 0 0,000

3 Rotraud Kirstein 0 0 0,000

4 Stefan Scheider 0 0 0,000

5 Klaus Zeisler 0 0 0,000

6 Klaus Dunker 0 0 0,000

7 Christian Scheider 0 0 0,000

8 Werner Zeisler 0 0 0,000

9 Heike Dunker 0 0 0,000

10 Stephan Römer 0 0 0,000

11 Thorben Baumgart 0 0 0,000

12 Martina Sagemühl-Römer 0 0 0,000

14 Ralf Brocks 0 0 0,000

15 Daniel Priemer 0 0 0,000

16 Sandra Gill 0 0 0,000

17 Waldemar Voos 0 0 0,000

SSC Halver e.V.


